Monday Nov 12th 4:15pm

Tuesday

Wednes.

Nov 13th

Nov 14th

Thursday Nov 15th

Friday

Nov 16th

5:15pm
6:30pm
7:45pm
8:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:45pm
8:00pm
4:30pm
5:45pm
6:45pm
7:15pm
8:30pm
9:30pm
6:45pm
8:00pm
6:30pm
7:45pm
9:15pm
9:15pm
8:15pm

6:45am
4:15pm
5:15pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:45pm
8:00pm
6:45am
8:15pm
9:15pm
4:45pm
5:45pm
7:15pm

6:45am
4:15pm
5:15pm
6:15pm
7:30pm
8:15pm
6:45am
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:45am
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:15pm
7:15pm
8:30pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:30pm
4:15pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
9:15pm
5:45pm
7:15pm

6:45am
4:15pm
5:15pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:45pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:15pm
4:45pm

6:45am
4:15pm
5:15pm
6:45am
4:30pm
5:45pm
7:00pm
8:15pm
6:45am
2:45pm
4:15pm
5:30pm
6:45pm
6:45am
7:15pm
8:15pm
6:30pm
7:45pm

5:15pm
6:15pm
7:30pm
8:45pm
9:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:45pm
9:00pm
5:30pm
6:45pm
7:45pm
8:15pm
9:30pm
10:30pm
7:45pm
9:00pm
7:30pm
8:45pm
10:15pm
10:15pm
9:30pm

7:45am
5:15pm
6:15pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:45pm
9:15pm
7:45am
9:15pm
10:15pm
5:45pm
7:00pm
8:30pm

7:45am
5:15pm
6:15pm
7:15pm
8:30pm
9:15pm
7:45am
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:45am
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:30pm
8:15pm
9:15pm
10:30pm
5:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
10:15pm
7:00pm
8:30pm

7:45am
5:15pm
6:15pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:45pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:15pm
5:45pm

7:45am
5:15pm
6:15pm
7:45am
5:30pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:15pm
7:45am
4:15pm
5:15pm
6:30pm
7:45pm
7:45am
8:15pm
9:15pm
7:30pm
8:45pm

Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Murray
Murray
Murray
Murray
Murray
Murray

Piper

Piper

SSSR

SSSR
Qilfields
Blackie
Stavely

Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Murray
Murray
Murray
Murray

Piper

Piper

Piper

SSSR
Stavely
Stavely

Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Murray
Murray
Murray
Murray
Murray
Murray

Piper

Piper

Piper

SSSR

SSSR
Oilfields
Blackie
Stavely
Stavely

Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Murray
Murray
Murray

Piper

Piper

Piper

SSSR

Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Murray
Murray
Murray
Murray
Murray

Piper

Piper

Piper

SSSR

SSSR

Practice week 7

Novice Blasters and Miners Practice
Practice

Atom B Green and Gold RMFHL Practice
Peewee 4 Practice

Female Bantam A Practice

Practice

Atom A RMFHL Practice

Fem PW A RMFHL Practice

Practice

Novice Riggers and Wildcats Practice
Practice

Peewee 6 Green Practice

Peewee 6 Gold Practice

Practice

Practice

RHL Peewee B Practice

RHL Peewee C Practice

Peewee B Green and Gold Practice
Peewee 2 Practice

Female Midget B Practice

Female Midget A Practice

Bantam 4 Green Practice

Peewee 5 Practice

Practice

Practice

Atom A CAHL and Female Novice  Practice
Peewee A CAHL Practice
Novice Green and Gold Practice
Practice

Female Bantam B Green Practice
Female Bantam B Gold Practice
Peewee 3 Practice

RHL Bantam C Practice

RHL Midget A Practice

Novice Roughnecks and Oil Kings  Practice
Peewee 1 Practice

Bantam 4 Gold Practice

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Female Midget B Practice
Female Midget A Practice
Bantam 4 Green Practice

Novice Drillers and Riggers Practice
Practice
Practice

Novice Diggers and Miners Practice

Practice

Fem PW A RMFHL Atom A RMFHL Practice
Bantam 2 Practice

RHL Midget C Practice

RHL Bantam A Practice

RHL Bantam B Practice

RHL Midget B Practice

Practice

Fem RMFHL At B Green and Gold  Practice
Bantam 3 Practice

Practice

Peewee 2 Practice

Peewee 4 Practice

‘Midget3 Practice

Novice Blasters and Roughnecks Practice
IO GIBEN A GOl <l e
Novice Green and Gold Practice
Practice

Atom A CAHL and Peewee B Gold  Practice
Peewee A CAHL Peewee B Green Practice

Peewee 6 Green Practice

Peewee 6 Gold Practice

Female Bantam A Practice

Bantam 1 Practice
GG R KTGSI P ractice
Peewee 1 Practice

Novice Diggers and Wildcats Practice
Practice

Bantam 2 Practice

Practice

Female Novice & Fem Ban B Green Practice
Peewee 3 Practice

Bantam 3 Practice
Practice
Game

Novice Drillers and Oil Kings Practice
Practice

RHL Peewee A Practice
Bantam 1 Practice
Bantam 4 Gold Practice
Female Bantam B Gold Practice
Peewee 5 Practice
RHL Bantam D Practice

Shared
Shared
Shared
45-15-45
45-15-45
Shared
Alone
Alone
Alone
Shared
Shared
30-30-30
30-30-30
Alone
Alone
Alone
Alone
Shared
Alone
Alone
Alone
Alone

Alone
Shared
Shared
Shared
Alone
Shared
Shared
Alone
Alone
Alone
Alone
Alone
Shared
Alone
Alone

Alone
Shared
Shared
Shared
45-15-45
45-15-45
Alone
Shared
Shared
Alone
Shared
Shared
Shared
Alone
Alone
Alone
Alone
Alone
Shared
Shared
Alone
Alone
Alone
Alone

Alone
Shared
Shared
Shared
Shared
Shared
Shared
Alone
Alone
Alone
Alone
Shared

Alone
Shared
Shared
Alone
Shared
Shared
Alone
Alone
Alone
Alone
Shared
Shared
Alone
Alone
Alone
Alone
Alone
Alone

extended 15 minutes



