Practice week 7

Monday	Nov 12th	4:15pm	5:15pm	Pason Green	Novice Bla	sters and Miners	Practice	Shared	
-		5:15pm	6:15pm	Pason Green	Atom A Kn	ights and Ice Kings	Practice	Shared	
		6:30pm	7:30pm	Pason Green	Atom B Gr	een and Gold RMFHL	Practice	Shared	
		7:45pm	8:45pm	Pason Green		Peewee 4	Practice	45-15-45	
		8:30pm	9:30pm	Pason Green		Female Bantam A	Practice	45-15-45	
		4:30pm	5:30pm	Pason Gold	Atom A Oil	lers and Atom 4 Travel	Practice	Shared	
		5:30pm	6:30pm	Pason Gold		Atom A RMFHL	Practice	Alone	
		6:45pm 8:00pm	7:45pm 9:00pm	Pason Gold Pason Gold		Fem PW A RMFHL	Practice Practice	Alone Alone	
		4:30pm	5:30pm	Murray	Novice Pic	Midget 2 ggers and Wildcats	Practice	Shared	
		5:45pm	6:45pm	Murray		ames and Atom Rustlers	Practice	Shared	
		6:45pm	7:45pm	Murray	Atom D i io	Peewee 6 Green	Practice	30-30-30	
		7:15pm	8:15pm	Murray		Peewee 6 Gold	Practice	30-30-30	
		8:30pm	9:30pm	Murray		Midget 3	Practice	Alone	
		9:30pm	10:30pm	Murray		Midget 1	Practice	Alone	
		6:45pm	7:45pm	Piper		RHL Peewee B	Practice	Alone	
		8:00pm	9:00pm	Piper		RHL Peewee C	Practice	Alone	
		6:30pm	7:30pm	SSSR	Peewee B	Green and Gold	Practice	Shared	
		7:45pm	8:45pm	SSSR		Peewee 2	Practice	Alone	
		9:15pm	10:15pm	Oilfields		Female Midget B	Practice	Alone	
		9:15pm	10:15pm	Blackie		Female Midget A	Practice	Alone	
		8:15pm	9:30pm	Stavely		Bantam 4 Green	Practice	Alone	
							5		
Tuesday	Nov 13th		7:45am	Pason Green	1. 10. 11. 14	Peewee 5	Practice	Alone	
		4:15pm	5:15pm	Pason Green		nights and Wild	Practice	Shared	
		5:15pm	6:15pm	Pason Green		d Atom 3 Travel	Practice	Shared	
		4:30pm	5:30pm	Pason Gold		AHL and Female Novice	Practice	Shared Alone	
		5:30pm 4:30pm	6:30pm 5:30pm	Pason Gold Murray	Peewee A	een and Gold	Practice Practice	Shared	
		5:30pm	6:30pm	Murray		een and Gold	Practice	Shared	
		6:45pm	7:45pm	Murray		antam B Green	Practice	Alone	
		8:00pm	9:15pm	Murray		antam B Gold	Practice	Alone	
		6:45am	7:45am	Piper	. omalo Be	Peewee 3	Practice	Alone	
		8:15pm	9:15pm	Piper		RHL Bantam C	Practice	Alone	
		9:15pm	10:15pm	Piper		RHL Midget A	Practice	Alone	
		4:45pm	5:45pm	SSSR	Novice Ro	ughnecks and Oil Kings	Practice	Shared	
		5:45pm	7:00pm	Stavely		Peewee 1	Practice	Alone	
		7:15pm	8:30pm	Stavely		Bantam 4 Gold	Practice	Alone	
Wednes.	Nov 14th	6:45am	7:45am	Pason Green		Midget 1	Practice	Alone	
		4:15pm	5:15pm	Pason Green	Initiation B	ruins/Flyers/Canadians	Practice	Shared	
		5:15pm	6:15pm	Pason Green	Initiation F	lames/Ducks/Leafs	Practice	Shared	
		6:15pm	7:15pm	Pason Green	Initiation O	ilers/Sharks/Pens	Practice	Shared	
		7:30pm	8:30pm	Pason Green		Female Midget B	Practice	45-15-45	
		8:15pm	9:15pm	Pason Green		Female Midget A	Practice	45-15-45	
		6:45am	7:45am	Pason Gold		Bantam 4 Green	Practice	Alone	
		4:30pm	5:30pm	Pason Gold		llers and Riggers	Practice	Shared	
		5:30pm	6:30pm	Pason Gold	Atom B Co		Practice	Shared	
		6:45am	7:45am	Murray		Midget 2	Practice	Alone	
		4:00pm	5:00pm	Murray		gers and Miners	Practice	Shared	
		5:00pm	6:00pm	Murray		oncos and Predators	Practice	Shared	
		6:15pm	7:15pm	Murray	Fem PW A	RMFHL Atom A RMFHL		Shared	
		7:15pm	8:15pm	Murray		Bantam 2	Practice	Alone	
		8:30pm	9:30pm	Murray		RHL Midget C	Practice	Alone	
		7:15pm	8:15pm	Piper		RHL Bantam A	Practice	Alone	
		8:15pm	9:15pm	Piper		RHL Bantam B	Practice	Alone	
		9:30pm	10:30pm	Piper	4. 4.16	RHL Midget B	Practice	Alone	
		4:15pm	5:15pm	SSSR			Practice	Shared	
		5:15pm	6:15pm	SSSR Oilfields	rem KIVIFI		Practice	Shared Alone	
		5:15pm 9:15pm	6:15pm 10:15pm	Blackie		Bantam 3 Midget 4	Practice Practice	Alone	
		5:45pm	7:00pm	Stavely		Peewee 2	Practice	Alone	
		7:15pm	8:30pm	Stavely		Peewee 4	Practice	Alone	
		7.10p	о.оор	Giaron		1 001100 1	1 1401100	7 110110	
Thursday	Nov 15th	6:45am	7:45am	Pason Green		Midget 3	Practice	Alone	
		4:15pm	5:15pm	Pason Green	Novice Bla	sters and Roughnecks	Practice	Shared	
		5:15pm	6:15pm	Pason Green		een and Gold	Practice	Shared	
		4:30pm	5:30pm	Pason Gold	Novice Gre	een and Gold	Practice	Shared	
		5:30pm	6:30pm	Pason Gold		d Atom 3 Travel	Practice	Shared	
		4:30pm	5:30pm	Murray		AHL and Peewee B Gold	Practice	Shared	
		5:30pm	6:30pm	Murray	Peewee A	CAHL Peewee B Green	Practice	Shared	
		6:45pm	7:45pm	Murray		Peewee 6 Green	Practice	Alone	
		6:00pm	7:00pm	Piper		Peewee 6 Gold	Practice	Alone	
		7:00pm	8:00pm	Piper		Female Bantam A	Practice	Alone	
		8:15pm	9:15pm	Piper		Bantam 1	Practice	Alone	
		4:45pm	5:45pm	SSSR	Atom A OI	lers and Ice Kings	Practice	Shared	
Eridov	Nov 16th	6:4Eam	7:45am	Pagan Graan		Peewee 1	Prootico	Alono	
Friday	Nov 16th	6:45am 4:15pm	7:45am 5:15pm	Pason Green Pason Green	Novice Die	ggers and Wildcats	Practice Practice	Alone Shared	
		5:15pm		Pason Green		oncos and Predators	Practice	Shared	
		6:45am	6:15pm 7:45am	Pason Green Pason Gold	AWIII A BI	Bantam 2	Practice Practice	Alone	
		4:30pm	5:30pm	Pason Gold	Atom B Co	ougars and Golden Knights		Shared	
		5:45pm	7:00pm	Pason Gold		ovice & Fem Ban B Green		Shared	extended 15 m
		7:00pm	8:00pm	Pason Gold	2	Peewee 3	Practice	Alone	
		8:15pm	9:15pm	Pason Gold		Bantam 3	Practice	Alone	
				Murray		Midget 4	Practice	Alone	
		6:45am	7:45am		Shinney		Game	Alone	
		2:45pm	4:15pm	Murray					
		2:45pm 4:15pm	4:15pm 5:15pm	Murray Murray		llers and Oil Kings	Practice	Shared	
		2:45pm 4:15pm 5:30pm	4:15pm 5:15pm 6:30pm	Murray Murray Murray		ames and Atom Rustlers	Practice	Shared	
		2:45pm 4:15pm 5:30pm 6:45pm	4:15pm 5:15pm 6:30pm 7:45pm	Murray Murray Murray Murray		ames and Atom Rustlers RHL Peewee A	Practice Practice	Shared Alone	
		2:45pm 4:15pm 5:30pm 6:45pm 6:45am	4:15pm 5:15pm 6:30pm 7:45pm 7:45am	Murray Murray Murray Murray Piper		ames and Atom Rustlers RHL Peewee A Bantam 1	Practice Practice Practice	Shared Alone Alone	
		2:45pm 4:15pm 5:30pm 6:45pm 6:45am 7:15pm	4:15pm 5:15pm 6:30pm 7:45pm 7:45am 8:15pm	Murray Murray Murray Murray Piper Piper	Atom B Fla	ames and Atom Rustlers RHL Peewee A Bantam 1 Bantam 4 Gold	Practice Practice Practice Practice	Shared Alone Alone Alone	
		2:45pm 4:15pm 5:30pm 6:45pm 6:45am 7:15pm 8:15pm	4:15pm 5:15pm 6:30pm 7:45pm 7:45am 8:15pm 9:15pm	Murray Murray Murray Murray Piper Piper Piper	Atom B Fla	ames and Atom Rustlers RHL Peewee A Bantam 1 Bantam 4 Gold antam B Gold	Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice	Shared Alone Alone Alone Alone	
		2:45pm 4:15pm 5:30pm 6:45pm 6:45am 7:15pm 8:15pm 6:30pm	4:15pm 5:15pm 6:30pm 7:45pm 7:45am 8:15pm 9:15pm 7:30pm	Murray Murray Murray Murray Piper Piper Piper SSSR	Atom B Fla	ames and Atom Rustlers RHL Peewee A Bantam 1 Bantam 4 Gold International Book Peewee 5	Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice	Shared Alone Alone Alone Alone Alone	
		2:45pm 4:15pm 5:30pm 6:45pm 6:45am 7:15pm 8:15pm	4:15pm 5:15pm 6:30pm 7:45pm 7:45am 8:15pm 9:15pm	Murray Murray Murray Murray Piper Piper Piper	Atom B Fla	ames and Atom Rustlers RHL Peewee A Bantam 1 Bantam 4 Gold antam B Gold	Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice	Shared Alone Alone Alone Alone	

minutes